Siver Jublee of the MA Programme

The School of Liberal Arts

Cordially invites you
to the Silver Jubilee of the MA programme
on Monday, May 25, 2009 at 8.30 am — 4.00 pm
at LNG101, School of Liberal Arts, KMUTT

Attire: Smart casual

We would appreciate it if you could confirm your attendance by 11 May 09.
Contact persons:

K. Samphao email: samphao.dua@kmutt.ac.th,  Tel.: 086-398-1912
K. Punjaporn email: punjaporn.poj@kmutt.ac.th,  Tel.: 081-423-2976
K. Tharinee  email: tharineeb@gmail.com, Tel.: 086-860-7211

Please note that there is no charge to attend this event.
(excl. accommodation & travelling expenses)



08.30-09.00

09.00-09.30

09.30-10.00

10.00-10.15
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11.45-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30-14.45

14.45-15.45

15.45-16.00

Schedule

Registration

Opening Ceremony and Video Presentation: History of Our MA Programme

Expressing Gratitude to Our Teachers

Coffee Break

Plenary Talk I: Current Trends and Issues in Teacher Training
Dr. Alan Waters

How the MA Has Changed My Life
Representative of Our Alumni

Lunch

Plenary Talk Il: Research for Post-MA Development
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Richard Watson Todd
Performance

Current MA and PhD Participants

Coffee Break

Discussion: SoLLA Alumni Association

Closing Ceremony



Accommodation:

KMUTT Guesthouse

Location: KMUTT, Continuing Education Center, 5-minute walk from SolLLA
Website: http://www.cec.kmutt.ac.th
Tel: 02470 8271
Thongtara Riverview Hotel
Location: Charoen Krung Road, Near the Choaphaya River

Website: http://www.tongtarahotel.com
Tel: 0 2291 9800-1, 0 2688 0188




