Silver Jubilee of the MA Programme

The School of Liberal Arts

Cordially invites you
to the Silver Jubilee of the MA programme
on Monday, May 25, 2009 at 8.30 am – 4.00 pm
at LNG101, School of Liberal Arts, KMUTT

Attire: Smart casual

We would appreciate it if you could confirm your attendance by 11 May 09. Contact persons:

K. Samphao email: samphao.dua@kmutt.ac.th, Tel.: 086-398-1912
K. Punjaporn email: punjaporn.poj@kmutt.ac.th, Tel.: 081-423-2976
K. Tharinee email: tharineeb@gmail.com, Tel.: 086-860-7211

Please note that there is no charge to attend this event. (excl. accommodation & travelling expenses)

Schedule

08.30-09.00	Registration
09.00-09.30	Opening Ceremony and Video Presentation: History of Our MA Programme
09.30-10.00	Expressing Gratitude to Our Teachers
10.00-10.15	Coffee Break
10.15-11.45	Plenary Talk I: Current Trends and Issues in Teacher Training Dr. Alan Waters
11.45-12.00	How the MA Has Changed My Life Representative of Our Alumni
12.00-13.00	Lunch
13.00-14.00	Plenary Talk II: Research for Post-MA Development Assoc. Prof. Dr. Richard Watson Todd
14.00-14.30	Performance Current MA and PhD Participants
14.30-14.45	Coffee Break
14.45-15.45	Discussion: SoLA Alumni Association
15.45-16.00	Closing Ceremony

Accommodation:

KMUTT Guesthouse

Location: KMUTT, Continuing Education Center, 5-minute walk from SoLA

Website: http://www.cec.kmutt.ac.th

Tel: 0 2470 8271

Thongtara Riverview Hotel

Location: Charoen Krung Road, Near the Choaphaya River

Website: http://www.tongtarahotel.com

Tel: 0 2291 9800-1, 0 2688 0188